CONFORMATION Based on 0 Daughters in 0 Herds (81% Rel)

PTAT 125

ubnc

BWC 0.48 FLC
Stature
Strength
Body Depth
Dairy form
Rump Angle
Thurl Width

R. Legs-S View
R. Legs-R View
Foot Angle
F&L Score

F. Udder Att.
R. Udder Ht.
R. Udder Wid.
Udder Cleft
Udder Depth
F. Teat Place
R. Teat Place

Teat Length

SIRE RMD-DOTTERER SSI GAMEDAY-ET
DAM S-S-1 ZAREK 7672 10736-ET

MGS PEAK ALTAZAREK-ET

MGD PINE-TREE 774 MEDLE 7672-ET
MGGS ABS MEDLEY-ET

MGGD SEAGULL-BAY MY OCTAVIA-ET

+0.91

+0.25

-0.27

+0.03

-0.32

+0.72

+0.29

+0.03

+0.65

+0.26

+2.56

+1.63

+1.69

-0.66

+2.46

+0.04

-0.58

-0.58

Tall
Strong
Shallow
Open
High Pins
Wide
Sickle
Straight
Steep
High
Strong
High
Wide
Weak
Shallow
Close
Wide

Short

RUSTY NAIL

289H015904
S-S-1 GAMEDAY RUSTY NAIL-ET

GAMEDAY X AltaZAREK X MEDLEY
HO840M003231304413 | DOB 2/27/2021

Haplotypes HH1F HH2F HH3F HH4F HH5F HCDF HH6F HMW1
Genetic Codes MWC

EFI112% | RHA99%

Current Proof USA-202312
CDCB & HA-USA Genetic Evaluations 12/2023

NM$

2934

Milk +992 Lbs 82% Rel wm$ $965
Protein +43 Lbs +0.04% FM$ $873
Fat +84 Lbs +0.16% GM$ $886

Based on 0 Daughters in 0 Herds (100% US Daughters)
Milk Production - US daughters
Fat Yield - US daughters

Protein Yield - US daughters

Productive Life +7.1 Daughter Pregnancy Rate +0.8
Cow Conception Rate 23 Heifer Conception Rate 37
Cow Livability +3.0 Heifer Livability +1.0
Somatic Cell Score +2.58 MAST 4%
METR 17% KETO 21%
DA 1.0% RP 0.3%
Feed Saved -24 MFEV +0.2%
Zoetis DWP$ $0 Zoetis WTS $0
Zoetis CW$ $0

CALVING TRAITS

Sire Calving Ease  2.2% 63% Rel Sire stillbirth 6.0% 61% Rel

DtrCalving Ease  2.1% 62% Rel Dtr stillbirth 4.4% 61% Rel



